TEXTILCORD STEINFORT S.A.
Rue Schwarzenhof, BP 11, L-8401 Steinfort│T +352 399 881-1, F +352 399 881-213│direction@glanzstoff.com, https://mobility.indoramaventures.com
R.C. Luxembourg B 7113 , TVA : LU 11833150, Siège social : L-8452 Steinfort, Rue Schwarzenhof
RLBOö : IBAN AT10 3400 0000 0002 5890│SWIFT : RZOOAT2L
BCEE : IBAN LU41 0019 2600 0128 0000│SWIFT : BCEELULL
1
3-PLY MEDICAL FACE MASKS
TYPE IIR BFE ≥ 98%

Contact
E-mail
ORDER INFORMATION
Date: ________________                                              Expected delivery date:________________
Masks
quantity
Internal
code
50
masks /
boxes
10
masks /
plastic
bag
With
logo
unit
price/mask
without TVA
FCA Steinfort
Mask
quantity
ordered
Total
price
3.600 PCM0003E yes no yes 0.12€
3.600 PCM0003B yes no no 0.10€
3.300 PCM0003F no yes yes 0.14€
3.300 PCM0003C no yes no 0.13€
Please send your Purchase Order to: mask.textilcord@glanzstoff.com